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Concours individuel C10m - Saison 2022 - 2023

Catéqgorie Juniors U21
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Nom

PLANCHE

DE GOUMOENS
VALLOTTON
BUCHET
DORE
RIGHETTI
MALLEY
WASILEWSKI
WULF
BIZELA
GERTSCH
MOSNIER
GABRIEL
PARISET

Prénom

Quentin
Maude
Angélique
Coralie
Yann
Sacha
Colin
Laureline
Jérémy
Brice
Vincent
Jules
Julien
Maxime

Classement final - Tour 2

Année

2005
2006
2003
2005
2005
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003
2005
2005
2005
2005

Société

Echallens TS

Echallens TS

Aigle Sous-Officiers
Lonay-Morges La Mouche
Echallens TS

Payerne UTP

Echallens TS

Echallens TS

Aigle Sous-Officiers
Palézieux TS
Lonay-Morges La Mouche
Echallens TS

Palézieux TS
Lonay-Morges La Mouche

Tour 1

379
382
367
365
362
343
336
346
309
336
313
317
306
288

Tour 2

386
374
383
357
359
353
357
330
358
331
331
321
314
322

Total

765
756
750
722
721
696
693
676
667
667
644
638
620
610
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